CLASSIFICACIO CORREDORS
32 CURSA PICNIC ST ANTONI

14/06/15
DORSAL NOM TEMPS
46 PEP ROURA CODONY 00:54:08.618
40 LLUIS PLANAGUMA BRUM 00:54:19.008
66 MIUEL HENDERECKX 00:57:48.766
81 JOSEP M2 TORRAS RABAT 00:58:02.104
14 IHOR PRISSIAJNYI 00:58:57.718
67 MAR SOY CODINACH 01:00:51.161
62 XEVI GUIX BOIX 01:01:01.535
33 JORDI CAU 01:01:22.907
7 QUIM MARTI BUXO 01:01:24.966
65 ALEIX SERRA DINARES 01:02:27.023
45 DAVID NOGUER 01:02:36.446
56 XEVI VILARO 01:02:44.027
42 JORDI COROMINAS PAGES 01:02:52.872
58 JORDI VISTOS FAJA 01:03:03.964
63 DAVID MORENO DURAN 01:03:37.411
83 ANDREU SENIS PRAT 01:04:31.933
68 DANI DURAN SIRERA 01:05:25.441
31 ENRIC LOPEZ HERNANDEZ 01:06:08.824
74 JOAN PAGES 01:07:04.704
16 ALBERT CABANYES ROCA 01:08:29.942
55 GERARD GALLART GALTES 01:08:41.135
59 DAVID LINARES REBOLLO 01:08:42.040
64 SOLEY SANTIAGO 01:08:46.548
54 GABRIEL CANET ESTEVE 01:09:05.627
82 PAU ESTEVE BONMATI 01:09:34.160
20 MARTA MARTIN MORATA 01:09:47.732
87 JOSEP PIGEM RODEJA 01:09:51.726
80 ALBERT TERRADELLAS 01:11:19.850
23 FRANCESC VANACLOIG CASADO 01:11:28.851
53 RAUL FUERTES 01:11:51.456
88 DAVID BOIX VILALTA 01:13:00.174
15 JOAN ARCAS 01:13:24.307
32 XEVI HERNANDEZ CLOTA 01:13:43.823
75 ABEL PAGES 01:14:03.588
11 EVA BARTI SOLA 01:14:10.296
12 DAVID BARTI ROTA 01:14:18.299
30 FRANCESC PAGES COSTA 01:14:37.908
73 BARBARA BADOSA SARGATAL 01:15:19.451
51 JOAN LORENZO PUJOL 01:16:11.727
44 SERGIO SIERRA NUNEZ 01:16:34.487
39 IVAN RICART ROTLLANT 01:16:47.544
25 XAVI FONT GARULO 01:17:19.041
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JOAN DURAN BAHI

JOAN VILALTA PRAT

QUIM MORERA

GABRIEL VANACLOIG VAZQUEZ
RICARDO SANTOS

DAVID COROMINAS CASANOVA
JORDI RIBAS ROMAGOS

ROSER MASO VALLMAIJO

JOAN PORTILS ALSINA
MANUEL VALDERRAMA NURNO
JUDIT RIERA SALA

ENRIC SALOU ALONSO

ALEX BUENDIA ESCOBAR
JUDIT SALO PIELLA

JOAN CARLES OLIVER LAGARDERA
SALVADOR TARRADAS FOSSOUL
SERGIO GALLARDO GODOY
ADRIA ESCAPA MASO

SONIA CACERES ESPINO

ANA ROMAN MARTINEZ
MOISES PUIGVERT PADROSA
JESUS OLIVA CHAVES

MYRIAM GARCIA FERRAZ
LOURDES RAMIREZ PUJOLAR
JANINA SOLES ESQUENA

SERGI PLANA PLANAGUMA
MONTSE BARJUAN

DANIEL BEMUDEZ

LATI BENSADA BENALLAL
GEMMA MADRIGL COSTA
DOLORS PLANELLA AIATS
ALICIA CARTIG PRATS

ANNA SAU RIVERA

BRENDA SOLER

CRIS COROMINAS CASANOVA

01:17:43.283
01:17:45.124
01:19:15.464
01:19:37.195
01:19:39.722
01:21:35.817
01:21:49.264
01:22:54.629
01:22:59.262
01:23:20.353
01:24:09.087
01:24:15.343
01:24:22.051
01:24:45.451
01:24:53.657
01:25:32.158
01:25:48.491
01:26:44.152
01:27:34.446
01:27:35.569
01:28:22.728
01:31:23.018
01:31:24.016
01:35:32.618
01:35:34.350
01:37:00.290
01:37:01.133
01:40:00.208
01:40:02.205
01:42:07.785
01:44:16.142
01:48:27.537
01:51:48.247
01:51:50.166
01:52:45.795



